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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 61

 32,241 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,889 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 98 FEDERAL

 825 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,054 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,054 

 20,617 ANDREA S. MORSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 12,640 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,419 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 47 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMAR AZIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ZABLOCKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES J. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE ZAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVENT THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS RODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLLY PARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERRO P. LOUIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCORSONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY PERESS (WRITE-IN)

 3 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE ZHAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA D. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREEM ROLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG VENTRUDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAJIV S. GOWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLST (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSLAN FETSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL GALLO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 61

 3 SARAH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN KINGESY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQ ZAID (WRITE-IN)

 36 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  34,804 

Unrecorded  1,250 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 62

 61,416 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,107 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 65 FEDERAL

 1,057 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  67,645 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  67,645 

 12,587 ANDREA S. MORSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 50,106 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 3,401 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON C. ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 45 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW J. LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW REIDLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY F. ZANATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THIRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER T. GUERCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN JOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BEYAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILARA DIMNAKU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE R. FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRETT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIGI "NINA" PASSALACQUQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYTHAM MOHAMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES S. ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ADAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. OCONNOR, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MATLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ALLOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GAIGA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH M. CALDARERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 62

 1 LORENA PICKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS R. TOBACCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW PATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CARBONELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAYLA LEELOEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDRA VELAZGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON NEGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. MACKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT J. LOBAIDO (WRITE-IN)

 41 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  66,230 

Unrecorded  1,415 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 63

 46,946 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,810 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 206 FEDERAL

 994 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  52,958 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  52,958 

 20,289 ANDREA S. MORSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 28,540 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 2,445 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABU OBAIDE (WRITE-IN)

 124 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY V. NUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASH KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONI PREE HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL YURESTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. THORNTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID M. CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY ROMEO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAIDIIT GJOUBALG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL A. BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 11 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE C. RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S. SALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEIRAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GASHI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY S. THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ACCURDI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED ECKERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLD CHE KARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE CHAZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE HERZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. BRISCOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MISIR (WRITE-IN)

 3 PETER SABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PONCHO CARVAJAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL AMAR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 63

 1 RICHARD A. AULCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT H. REBUCK, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT THOMAS DODD (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDOLPH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCDONAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SCOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 55 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT DEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISH BURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOUSSEF ALLAM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  51,522 

Unrecorded  1,436 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 64

 40,312 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,750 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 78 FEDERAL

 787 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  44,927 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  44,927 

 11,373 ANDREA S. MORSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 29,862 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 2,315 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 76 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN MONTANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAL RALEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER DAVIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER FRANZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS J. KUSINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ECHO CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIK PISTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORISANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENNY HARDWARD (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL A. BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 10 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN MATLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BOIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH M. CALDARERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE W. HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS J. SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIETTA CANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKE DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MASTROGIONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAJDAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA LUXEMROURG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Assembly District 64

 1 ROY DEMAYO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL BANCHETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN WENDZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MOLINARI (WRITE-IN)

 57 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VISH BURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO MANDINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  43,744 

Unrecorded  1,183 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District) - Richmond County

 180,915 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 16,556 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 447 FEDERAL

 3,663 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  201,584 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  201,584 

 64,866 ANDREA S. MORSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 121,148 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 9,580 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AARON C. ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABU OBAIDE (WRITE-IN)

 292 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMAR AZIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ZABLOCKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW J. LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW REIDLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY V. NUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASH KRISHNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY F. ZANATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUSTIN MONTANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELLE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BONI PREE HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAL RALEIGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES J. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS LEARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER DAVIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER FRANZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER T. GUERCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN JOST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEL WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG NORRIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District) - Richmond County

 1 DANIEL YURESTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE ZAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVENT THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BEYAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. THORNTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID M. CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS J. KUSINICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS RODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILARA DIMNAKU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLLY PARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ECHO CHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE R. FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIK PISTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERRO P. LOUIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORISANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SCORSONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRETT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY ROMEO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIGI "NINA" PASSALACQUQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAIDIIT GJOUBALG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYTHAM MOHAMED (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENNY HARDWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 JAMAAL A. BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES S. ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY PERESS (WRITE-IN)

 26 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM BRONKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ADAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. OCONNOR, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN MATLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE C. RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE VEGA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District) - Richmond County

 1 JOSEPH ALLOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BOIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GAIGA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH M. CALDARERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S. SALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE ZHAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA D. HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREEM ROLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEIRAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE W. HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON GASHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORENA PICKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS R. TOBACCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS J. SCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIETTA CANNING (WRITE-IN)

 5 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY S. THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ACCURDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW PATRICK (WRITE-IN)

 4 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG VENTRUDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CARBONELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAYLA LEELOEB (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKE DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED ECKERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOLD CHE KARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE CHAZON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE HERZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MASTROGIONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDRA VELAZGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL J. BRISCOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MISIR (WRITE-IN)

 3 PETER SABELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PONCHO CARVAJAL (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL AMAR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District) - Richmond County

 1 RAJIV S. GOWDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. AULCINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. KENNEDY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT H. REBUCK, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SAJDAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT THOMAS DODD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON NEGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA LUXEMROURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY DEMAYO (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDOLPH WARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSLAN FETSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSEL GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN E. MACKENZIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCDONAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL BANCHETTO (WRITE-IN)

 5 SARAH BLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT J. LOBAIDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN KINGESY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SCOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN WENDZEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MOLINARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARIQ ZAID (WRITE-IN)

 189 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT DEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 2 VISH BURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO MANDINGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOUSSEF ALLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  196,300 

Unrecorded  5,284 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/26/2024 12:11:03PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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